
 

MPPC 2021 DATES 
 
 

 
February Rally *NB Change of date 

Sunday 31st January 
 

MPPC PC & Open Dressage Day-  
Saturday 6th & Sunday 7th February 

 
Mini Mornington 

Sunday 28th February 
 

March Rally 
Sunday 7th March 

 
April Rally *NB Change of date 

Friday 2nd April 
 

May Rally 
Sunday 2nd May 

 
MPPC Presentation Night 

Saturday 15th May 
 

June Rally 
Sunday 6th June- Dressage Rally 

 
July Rally 

Sunday 54h July- XC at Tooradin Rally 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
MPPC Trivia Night 
Saturday 24th July  

 
August Rally 

Sunday 1st August 
 

September Rally 
Sunday 5th September 

 
October Rally 

Sunday 3rd October 
 

MPPC Horse Trials 
Saturday 6th & Sunday 7th November 

 
November Rally *NB Change of date 

Sunday 14th November 
 

December Rally 
Sunday 5th December- Xmas Rally 

 
XMAS Tree Farm BBQ 

Dates TBC 
 


